
S DIV: LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK 2 ISABE

440-555, 776-839, 930-961, WD 99

FISH CHARLES/FISH MANDY M
13063 NE STATE ROAD 121
RAIFORD, FL 32083

00-00-00-13615-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.260 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/22/2023 jerry 0.27 10,972 0 0 10,972

STANDARD
1

66,945
2,065
10,972
79,982

0
79,982

0
79,982
79,982

0

79,982

1288/0088 1/16/2015 WD U I 12 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 

CHARLES A & MANDY M

1283/2141 10/15/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RANDA

JP MORGAN CHASE BAN
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SALE:1:1: LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 2 ISABELLA GARDENS

000047921 Roof Replacement 8,000 08/18/2023

2076 ADDN SFR 215 05/03/2001

HX Base Yr

589 SE BROWN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,119 82.1794 92.04 102,993 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 940

BAS 940 100 940 56,237

FCP 240 25 60 3,589

FOP 56 30 17 1,017

FOP 70 30 21 1,256

UDU 96 55 53 3,171

UOP 30 20 6 359

UST 50 45 22 1,316

1,482 1,119 66,945

BAS= W1 FCP= N15 W16 S15 E16$ W18 S38 E2 S7 E14 FOP= E8 N7
W8S7$ N7 E8 N24 FOP= N14 W5 S14 E5$ W5 N14$ PTR= N30 UDU= N8
W12 S1 UOP= W6 UST= W10 S5 E10 N5$ S5 E6 N5$ S7 E12$ S30$.
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18
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7

14

7
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6

5UST
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 343.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 515

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 20 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 1,250

2,065

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 110.00 105.00 11,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,972


